TUCKSHOP

DAILY MENU

PEC ASSOCIATION | TERM 1 2025
TUESDAY : WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Sushi $4.30 Chicken Burger $6.00 Pizza $5.50
»  Choose from: . GF Chicken Burger $750 : 2 Slices
fj Teriyaki Chicken, Tuna or : i Ham & Cheese or Vegetarian :
£ Avocado -
¥ Rice Paper Roll $430 Gluten Free Pizza $6.00

Honey Soy Chicken

£ EVERYDAY HOT FOOD

Fried Rice (with or without ham)
/’ Italian meatballs/ Chicken meatballs w sauce
Sausage Roll
Meat Pie
Pasta with Napolitano Sauce
Vegetarian Lasagne
Tomato Sauce

GLUTEN FREE HOT FOOD
Fried Rice (GF)

GF Beef Pie

Warm Ham & Cheese Sandwich

SANDWICHES, WRAPS &
BENTO BOXES

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Vegemite/Honey/Jam Sandwich

Ashgrove Wrap

Salad, and your choice of Chicken Tenders, Ham or
Crumbed Fish. Mayo optional.

Salad Wrap Salad only. Mayo optional
Salad Wrap with Egg or Cheese

Chicken Bento Box
Chicken tender, crudites & cheese

TOASTIES

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato

SNACK BOXES

Berry Good Box

yoghurt, granola, berries & muffin

Milk & Cookies Box

Your choice of drink, 2 sprinkle cookies, popcorn & a
brownie bite

BIRTHDAY TREATS

Class Pack of
Birthday Iceblocks

Simply order for your child - we'll
make sure there's enough in the

\/
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/\

pack for your class.

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$6.00
$0.50

$4.50
$6.50
$5.90

$4.60
$2.00
$7.30

$5.50
$6.50
$7.00

$3.00
$4.50
$3.50

$5.70

$5.70

A

SNACKS & TREATS

Fresh Piece of Fruit GF, V, DF $1.50
Cheese & Crackers GF, V $2.00
Popcorn GF, V, DF $1.00
Chips $2.00
(Sea Salt, Honey Soy Chicken, Grainwaves)
Seasonal fruit cup GF, V, DF $3.50
Watermelon Cup GF, V, DF $3.50
Veggie Sticks GF, V, DF $3.50
Boiled Egg GF, V, DF $1.20
Vanilla Yoghurt GF, V $1.60
Homemade Fruit Muffin V $2.00
Homemade Vegemite Scroll V $3.50
Homemade Pizza Scroll $3.50 '
Scrapies $1.00
Frozen Yoghurt GF, V $3.20
Gingerbread Man V $2.00

Gluten Free Gingerbread Man GF, V, DF $2.00

COLD DRINKS

Water - Large $2.00
Fresh Flavoured Milk (strawberry, chocolate) $2.70
Plain Milk $2.00

Popper 150ml (apple, apple blackcurrant, $1.90
tropical)

Krazy Lemon $3.00
Glee flavoured sparkling fruit juice $330
(blackcurrant/tropical/raspberry)

AT THE COUNTER

Crazy Crunch $0.50
Homemade Biscuits $0.50
Brownie Bites GF $0.30

Various Iceblocks

Specials of the day (there might be jelly!)
Also available to buy: Chips, Popcorn, Gingerbread,
Drinks, Fruit, and Scrapies.

GOT A MINUTE?

We love volunteers in the tuckshop! Your help keeps
our tuckshop turning out fresh and delicious  [E]%ay3[s]
food 5 days a week. Just One shift per family # A
per year keeps us going! Scan the QR code or ml=iFHE
visit https://sighup.com/go/aylyJud to secure your spot




