

TUCKSHOP

DAILY MENU



\$4.50

TUESDAY

\$4.30 Sushi Choose from: Teriyaki Chicken, Tuna or

Rice Paper Roll \$4.30

Honey Soy Chicken

Avocado

WEDNESDAY

Chicken Burger \$6.00 **GF Chicken Burger** \$7.50

THURSDAY

Pizza \$5.50 2 Slices Ham & Cheese or Vegetarian

Gluten Free Pizza \$6.00

FRIDAY

Friday **Meal Deal**

\$9.00

order by 2pm Thursday

EVERYDAY HOT FOOD

Fried Rice (with or without ham)

	\$4.50
Italian meatballs/ Chicken meatballs w sauce	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$5.50
Meat Pie	
Pasta with Napolitano Sauce	\$4.50
'	\$6.00
Vegetarian Lasagne	\$0.50
Tomato Sauce	40.00

GLUTEN FREE HOT FOOD

Fried Rice (GF)	\$4.50
GF Beef Pie	\$6.50
Warm Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.90

SANDWICHES. WRAPS & BENTO BOXES

Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.60
Vegemite/Honey/Jam Sandwich	\$2.00
Ashgrove Wrap	\$7.30
Salad, and your choice of Chicken Tenders, Ham or	

Crumbed Fish. Mayo optional.

Salad Wrap Salad only. Mayo optional	\$5.50
Salad Wrap with Egg or Cheese	\$6.50
Chicken Bento Box	\$7.00

Chicken tender, crudites & cheese

TOASTIES

Berry Good Box

		/	
Cheese	\$3.00	Krazy Lemon	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50	Glee flavoured sparkling fruit juice	\$3.30
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50	(blackcurrant/tropical/raspberry)	

\$5.70

SNACK BOXES

Milk & Cookies Box	\$5.70
yoghurt, granola, berries & muffin	

Your choice of drink, 2 sprinkle cookies, popcorn & a brownie bite

BIRTHDAY TREATS



Class Pack of Birthday Iceblocks

Simply order for your child - we'll make sure there's enough in the pack for your class.

\$12

SNACKS & TREATS

Fresh Piece of Fruit GF, V, DF	\$1.50
Cheese & Crackers GF, V	\$2.00
Popcorn GF, V, DF	\$1.00
Chips	\$2.00
(Sea Salt, Honey Soy Chicken, Grainwaves)	
Seasonal fruit cup GF, V, DF	\$3.50
Watermelon Cup GF, V, DF	\$3.50
Veggie Sticks GF, V, DF	\$3.50
Boiled Egg GF, V, DF	\$1.20
Vanilla Yoghurt GF, V	\$1.60
Homemade Fruit Muffin V	\$2.00
Homemade Vegemite Scroll V	\$3.50
Homemade Pizza Scroll	\$3.50
Scrapies	\$1.00
Frozen Yoghurt GF, V	\$3.20
Gingerbread Man V	\$2.00
Gluten Free Gingerbread Man GF, V, DF	\$2.00

COLD DRINKS

Water - Large	\$2.00
Fresh Flavoured Milk (strawberry, chocolate)	\$2.70
Plain Milk	\$2.00
Popper 150ml (apple, apple blackcurrant,	\$1.90
tropical)	
Krazy Lemon	\$3.00

AT THE COUNTER

Crazy Crunch	\$0.50
Homemade Biscuits	\$0.50
Brownie Bites GF	\$0.30

Various Iceblocks

Specials of the day (there might be jelly!)

Also available to buy: Chips, Popcorn, Gingerbread, Drinks, Fruit, and Scrapies.

GOT A MINUTE?

We love volunteers in the tuckshop! Your help keeps

our tuckshop turning out fresh and delicious food 5 days a week. **Just One** shift per family per year keeps us going! Scan the QR code or

